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202002070000
52280

02/07/2020
02:38:51

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ESTRADA
RANDOLPH

202003270001
22040

03/27/2020
02:41:33

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE THOMAS

202006260002
62010

06/26/2020
08:05:36

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOMINGUEZ
OSCAR A

202007270003
12810

07/27/2020
12:37:08

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALLACE
MARY A

202001020000
00370

01/02/2020
08:50:32

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
KIMBERLY

202001150000
20360

01/15/2020
10:31:41

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHAUNAKETA
RAY

202004290001
67510

04/29/2020
02:19:46

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NUNN ALUCIA

202004290001
67600

04/29/2020
02:26:11

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YURET
SHAIRA

202005010001
72500

05/01/2020
03:57:57

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JENKINS
STEFFONE D

202008100003
41330

08/10/2020
11:37:48

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
DEBRA

Instr
#:20190930000
356310

202009020003
90730

09/02/2020
02:00:22

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH C L

202010260004
86330

10/26/2020
01:21:39

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAMS
JUSTIN

202012230005
91390

12/23/2020
03:30:14

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EVANS
DISHONE

202006080002
31190

06/08/2020
03:11:39

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITWORTH
BECKY ANN

Other:SEE
INST


