Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= 1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202002070000 52280	02/07/2020 02:38:51	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ESTRADA RANDOLPH						
202003270001 22040	03/27/2020 02:41:33	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE THOMAS						
202006260002 62010	06/26/2020 08:05:36	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOMINGUEZ OSCAR A						
202007270003 12810	07/27/2020 12:37:08	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALLACE MARY A						
202001020000 00370	01/02/2020 08:50:32	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON KIMBERLY						
202001150000 20360	01/15/2020 10:31:41	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHAUNAKETA RAY						
202004290001 67510	04/29/2020 02:19:46	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NUNN ALUCIA						
202004290001 67600	04/29/2020 02:26:11	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YURET SHAIRA						
202005010001 72500	05/01/2020 03:57:57	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JENKINS STEFFONE D						
202008100003 41330	08/10/2020 11:37:48	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER DEBRA					Instr #:20190930000 356310	
202009020003 90730	09/02/2020 02:00:22	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH C L						
202010260004 86330	10/26/2020 01:21:39	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAMS JUSTIN						
202012230005 91390	12/23/2020 03:30:14	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EVANS DISHONE						
202006080002 31190	06/08/2020 03:11:39	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITWORTH BECKY ANN						Other:SEE INST